4963-24 DW_Spec Sheet

LIGHTING

Fixture Finish:

Glass/Shade Finish:

Materials:
Fixture Width:

Fixture Height:
Min - Max Height:

Glass Diameter:

Glass Height:
Canopy/Backplate:

Chain:
Rod:

Wire:

Bulb Type:
Wattage:
Voltage:

Install Position:

Approved Location:

e Modern style

Driftwood
Driftwood

Aluminum,Steel
23.625”

2.125”
23.625”

23.625”

2.125”

7.875”L x 7.875"W x 1.375"E

NA
NA

-

LED 1 x 45W
1 x 45W (LED)
120

Damp Location

ANELLO

4963-24 DW
UPC: 844375119512
24” LED Pendant

Discover the perfect blend of modern design and natural warmth
with our sleek circular LED light. Featuring a thin profile, this
fixture showcases a radiant central light surrounded by a beautiful
wood-tone outer edge, available in rich ash and walnut finishes.
Equipped with 5-CCT (Correlated Color Temperature) settings, you
can easily customize the lighting—from warm and cozy to bright
and energizing—tailoring the ambiance to suit any room or mood.
Its minimalist design and versatile size make it an ideal choice for
offices, hallways, kitchen islands, bedrooms, or living rooms.

PS

60.0075cm

5.3975cm

60.0075¢cm

60.0075¢cm

5.3975cm

20.0025cm L x 20.0025cm W x 3.4925¢cm

E

NA
20.32cm

¢ Modern and unobtrusive design with a striking wood-tone frame
e Choose between elegant ash or rich walnut to complement your décor

Sloped Ceiling:
ADA:

Close-to-ceiling:

Bulbs Included:

Dimmable:

Yes
No
No

Yes

Yes
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Dimensions and specifications are approximate and based on the most current information possible at the time of publication. Golden Lighting reserves the right to make design changes and
modifications without prior notice. Golden Lighting products are UL/CUL approved. Unless otherwise noted as pending, Wattages stated are the maximum recommended; however, lower wattages
may be used. Bulbs are not included unless otherwise noted. Larger fixtures may require reinforced outlet boxes and additional support. Receipt or possession of these materials does not constitute



