



ANELLO

4963-24 DW

UPC: 844375119512

24" LED Pendant

Discover the perfect blend of modern design and natural warmth with our sleek circular LED light. Featuring a thin profile, this fixture showcases a radiant central light surrounded by a beautiful wood-tone outer edge, available in rich ash and walnut finishes. Equipped with 5-CCT (Correlated Color Temperature) settings, you can easily customize the lighting—from warm and cozy to bright and energizing—tailoring the ambiance to suit any room or mood. Its minimalist design and versatile size make it an ideal choice for offices, hallways, kitchen islands, bedrooms, or living rooms.

Fixture Finish:	Driftwood	
Glass/Shade Finish:	Driftwood	
Materials:	Aluminum,Steel	PS
Fixture Width:	23.625"	60.0075cm
Fixture Height:	2.125"	5.3975cm
Min - Max Height:	23.625"	60.0075cm
Glass Diameter:	23.625"	60.0075cm
Glass Height:	2.125"	5.3975cm
Canopy/Backplate:	7.875" L x 7.875" W x 1.375" E	20.0025cm L x 20.0025cm W x 3.4925cm E
Chain:	NA	
Rod:	NA	NA
Wire:	8"	20.32cm
Bulb Type:	LED 1 x 45W	
Wattage:	1 x 45W (LED)	
Voltage:	120	
Install Position:		
Approved Location:	Damp Location	

Sloped Ceiling:	Yes
ADA:	No
Close-to-ceiling:	No
Bulbs Included:	Yes
Dimmable:	Yes

- Modern style
- Modern and unobtrusive design with a striking wood-tone frame
- Choose between elegant ash or rich walnut to complement your décor